Total reserves as at 31st March 2025
National Savings
Business Premium Account
Community Account
Total General reserves

Current Earmarked reserves
Playing field improvements
Replacement of fixed assets
Purchase of cemetery land
Continguency
Election Expenses

£54,541.39
£52,452.35
£37.28
£107,031.02

£8,000.00
£3,000.00
£70,000.00
£5,000.00
£3,000.00
£89,000.00



