Total reserves as at 31st March 2025

National Savings	£54,541.39
Business Premium Account	£52,452.35
Community Account	£37.28
Total General reserves	£107,031.02

Current Earmarked reserves

Playing field improvements	£8,000.00
Replacement of fixed assets	£3,000.00
Purchase of cemetery land	£70,000.00
Continguency	£5,000.00
Election Expenses	£3,000.00
	£89,000.00